Thomson Technology TS 910 Automatic Transfer Switches employ a power contactor switching unit with a microprocessor based controller to automatically start
a generator and transfer system load to the generator supply in the event of a utility supply failure.  System load is automatically re-transferred back to the utility
supply following restoration of the utility power source to within normal operating limits. All load transfer sequences are “Open Transition” (i.e. “break-before-
make”) utilizing an in-phase transfer detection control sequence. All TS 910 transfer switch models have been tested in accordance with UL 1008 standards.
Molded case circuit breakers or fuses with overcurrent protection are required upstream of the transfer switch. The standard TS 910 Transfer Switch is rated for
100% system load.
The TS 910 series transfer switches use a TSC 9 microprocessor based controller. All necessary control functions for fully automatic operation are
provided. The TSC 9 controller is mounted inside the transfer switch enclosure.  Operating status is provided via LED indicators visible though the

SHORT
CIRCUIT
CURRENT3
DIMENSIONS1
SHIPPING
WEIGHT LBS
TERMINAL RATING2
HEIGHT
INCHES
WIDTH
INCHES
DEPTH
INCHES
QTY PER
PHASE RANGE
TS912A0100A STANDARD 2 240V 100A 10kA 16 1/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 20 lbs 1 #14 - 1/0
TS912A0100B
SERVICE
ENTERANCE
2 240V 100A 10kA 27 1/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 30 lbs 1 #14 - 1/0
TS912A0200A STANDARD 2 240V 200A 10kA 27 1/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 30 lbs 1 #6 - 250mcm
TS912A0200B
SERVICE
ENTERANCE
2 240V 200A 10kA 32 7/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 35 lbs 1 #6 - 250mcm
TS912A0400A STANDARD 2 240V 400A 25kA 45 1/8” 24 7/8” 11” 70 lbs 2 #6 - 250mcm
TS912A0400B
SERVICE
ENTERANCE
2 240V 400A 25kA 45 1/8” 24 7/8” 11” 80 lbs 2 #6 - 250mcm
TS913A0100A STANDARD 3 240V 100A 22kA 16 1/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 25 lbs 1 #14 - 1/0
TS913A0100B
SERVICE
ENTERANCE
3 240V 100A 10kA 27 1/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 35 lbs 1 #14 - 1/0
TS913A0200A STANDARD 3 240V 200A 25kA 32 7/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 35 lbs 1 #6 - 250mcm
TS913A0200B
SERVICE
ENTERANCE
3 240V 200A 10kA 32 7/8” 18 7/8” 8 1/4” 40 lbs 1 #6 - 250mcm
TS913A0400A STANDARD 3 240V 400A 50kA 45 1/8” 24 7/8” 11” 80 lbs 2 #6 - 250mcm
TS913A0400B
SERVICE
ENTERANCE
3 240V 400A 25kA 45 1/8” 24 7/8” 11” 90 lbs 2 #6 - 250mcm

©2012 Regal-Beloit Corporation   CL070 REV 1 12/06/06    7270Z-SK/8-12/2M/TRAVER   Printed in the USA
A Regal Brand
ORDERING INFORMATION
All Automatic Transfer Switch models listed in the Electrical Rating chart above are available from our stocking warehouses. Please specify 11 digit model code
(e.g. TS912A0100A) plus Code number for required optional items (e.g. TS910-UGI)
CODE DESRIPTION
TS910-N3R100A
NEMA 3R Door, External Door Mountable to
NEMA 1 ATS Enclosure (Specify matching
ATS model number)
TS910-N3R100B
TS910-N3R200A
TS910-N3R200B
TS913-N3R200A
TS913-N3R200B
TS910-N3R400A
TS910-N3R400B
TS910-WMS Wireless Remote Alarm Messaging Module
TS910-SPD1PH Surge Protective Device, Single Phase,
Class 1, 120/240V connected to Load Bus
TS910-SPD3PH Surge Protective Device, Three Phase Class
1, 120/208V connected to Load Bus
The following optional field installable accessory kits can be order separately by specifying the following item codes:
CODE DESRIPTION
TS910-UGI Universal Generator Interface Start Kit
TS910-HTR Enclosure Heater, 120VAC Fused, supplied from ATS Load Bus
TS910-KWLS1PH2 kW Load Shed Control output contact, Single Phase, One Stage,
0-200A Current Transformers connected to ATS Load Bus
TS910-KWLS1PH4 kW Load Shed Control output contact, Single Phase, One Stage,
0-400A Current Transformers connected to ATS Load Bus
TS910-KWLS3PH2 kW Load Shed Control output contact, Three Phase, One Stage,
0-200A Current Transformers connected to ATS Load Bus
TS910-KWLS3PH4 kW Load Shed Control output contact, Three Phase, One Stage,
0-400A Current Transformers connected to ATS Load Bus